
First name Last name Email Duration Time joined Time exited
Alma Alvarez-Rice aalv****@***.org 51 min 3:39 PM 4:30 PM
Lucila Arceo larceo@rioschools.org1 hr 9 min 3:32 PM 4:41 PM
Luisa Arzate luis*******@***.com1 hr 4 min 3:34 PM 4:38 PM
Ethan Gray egray@rioschools.org1 hr 12 min 3:31 PM 4:43 PM
Oscar Hernandez ohernandez@rioschools.org1 hr 13 min 3:30 PM 4:43 PM
Rhelee Latag Jimenez rhel**********@***.com42 min 4:01 PM 4:43 PM
Brenda Morales Bravo bmoralesbravo@rioschools.org46 min 3:46 PM 4:32 PM
Hannah Murphy hmurphy@rioschools.org1 hr 11 min 3:31 PM 4:43 PM
Claudia Naranjo clau***********@***.org1 hr 6 min 3:31 PM 4:37 PM
Jennifer O'Toole jotoole@rioschools.org1 hr 12 min 3:30 PM 4:43 PM
Nancy Ramos nramos@rioschools.org1 hr 10 min 3:33 PM 4:43 PM
Veronica Rauschenberger vrauschenberger@rioschools.org1 hr 13 min 3:30 PM 4:43 PM
Rebecca Rocha rrocha@rioschools.org1 hr 11 min 3:32 PM 4:43 PM
Abbey Shaw Linder ashaw-linder@rioschools.org1 hr 12 min 3:31 PM 4:43 PM
Anne Stehly astehly@rioschools.org1 hr 11 min 3:31 PM 4:42 PM
Jovana Tenorio jtenorio@rioschools.org1 hr 13 min 3:30 PM 4:43 PM
Stephanie Towner Step********@***.com1 hr 13 min 3:30 PM 4:43 PM
Marisela Valdez mvaldez@rioschools.org1 hr 8 min 3:35 PM 4:43 PM
christopher vargas c.vargas@rioschools.org1 hr 12 min 3:30 PM 4:43 PM
+1 805-***-**66 1 hr 7 min 3:36 PM 4:43 PM


